
CONTRACT AWARD: COMPREHENSIVE MODERNIZATION   
CIMARRON-MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 

 
BID TABULATION 

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
OPERATIONAL SERVICES UNIT 

CONTRACTS, PROCUREMENT, AND COMPLIANCE 
1180 MILITARY TRIBUTE PLACE 

HENDERSON, NV 89074 
 
 
PROJECT: Cimarron-Memorial High School – Comprehensive Modernization 
MPID NUMBER: 0015065 
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER: Vedelago Petsch Architects, Inc. 
BID DATE September 28, 2023, 1:00 p.m. 
                                                                                                            PENDING BOARD APPROVAL ON NOVEMBER 9, 2023 

BIDDER  
Alternate #1 (Painting) 

 
Alternate #2 
(Bleachers) 

 
Alternate #3 

(Painting) 

 
Alternate #4 
(Conduits) 

Base Bid Amount 
(Including $1,087,000.00 Allowance ) 

Base Bid Amount Including 
Allowance plus Alternate #1-4 

*Boyd Martin Construction, Inc.  
*$384,500.00 

 
*$766,075.00 

 
*$51,500.00 

 
 *$98,880.00 

 
* $56,184,000.00     

 
* $57,484,955.00 

Martin-Harris Construction, Inc.  
$84,970.00 

 
$877,656.00 

 
$52,640.00 

  
$124,913.00 

  
$57,331,667.00 

  
$58,471,846.00 

 
 *    APPARENT LOW RESPONSIVE AND RESPONSIBLE BID/BIDDER 
  
 


