CONTRACT AWARD: COMPREHENSIVE MODERNIZATION CIMARRON-MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

BID TABULATION

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT OPERATIONAL SERVICES UNIT CONTRACTS, PROCUREMENT, AND COMPLIANCE 1180 MILITARY TRIBUTE PLACE HENDERSON, NV 89074

PROJECT:Cimarron-Memorial High School – Comprehensive ModernizationMPID NUMBER:0015065ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:Vedelago Petsch Architects, Inc.BID DATESeptember 28, 2023, 1:00 p.m.

PENDING BOARD APPROVAL ON NOVEMBER 9, 2023

BIDDER					Base Bid Amount	Base Bid Amount Including
	Alternate #1 (Painting)	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Alternate #4	(Including \$1,087,000.00 Allowance)	Allowance plus Alternate #1-4
		(Bleachers)	(Painting)	(Conduits)		
*Boyd Martin Construction, Inc.						
-	*\$384,500.00	*\$766,075.00	*\$51,500.00	*\$98,880.00	* \$56,184,000.00	* \$57,484,955.00
Martin-Harris Construction, Inc.						
	\$84,970.00	\$877,656.00	\$52,640.00	\$124,913.00	\$57,331,667.00	\$58,471,846.00

* APPARENT LOW RESPONSIVE AND RESPONSIBLE BID/BIDDER